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SMALL EXACTA
COUNTERTOP DISPENSER

The Exacta Napkin Small Countertop Dispenser fits Exacta napkins,

and ensures the customer takes just one, rather than several at a time.

This can reduce napkin usage by to 30 per cent. It can hold 200
napkins. It is available in black pearl.

Item Code Y971P0081

Range Napkins

Design BLACK PEARL

Size 195(L) x 165(W) x 165(H) mm
7.7(L) x 6.5(W) x 6.5(H) in

Fits G724S0010, G982S0001

Lining Uncoated

Raw Materials Plastic

Customisable No

Handle Type

Each

Carton Width

Carton Length

Carton Height

Carton Gross

Weight

Carton Cubic

MOQ - Stock

Manufacturing
certifications

https://www.detpak.com/napkins/small-exacta-countertop-dispenser/y971p0081/

Product Specifications

None

170 mm
6.7 in

200 mm
7.9in

170 mm
6.7 in

1.0 kg
2.2 lbs

0.01m?
0.20 ft?

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information
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given is to the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a
guideline and is not to be construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
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