

SMALL EXACTA COUNTERTOP DISPENSER

The Exacta Napkin Small Countertop Dispenser fits Exacta napkins, and ensures the customer takes just one, rather than several at a time. This can reduce napkin usage by to 30 per cent. It can hold 200 napkins. It is available in black pearl.



Item Code	Y971P0081
Range	Napkins
Design	BLACK PEARL
Size	195(L) x 165(W) x 165(H) mm 7.7(L) x 6.5(W) x 6.5(H) in
Fits	G724S0010, G982S0001
Lining	Uncoated
Raw Materials	Plastic
Customisable	No

Handle Type	None
Each	1
Carton Width	170 mm 6.7 in
Carton Length	200 mm 7.9 in
Carton Height	170 mm 6.7 in
Carton Gross Weight	1.0 kg 2.2 lbs
Carton Cubic	0.01 m³ 0.20 ft³
MOQ - Stock	1
Manufacturing certifications	This product has been made in in a GFSI (Global Food Safety Initiative) certified production facility.